
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 October 2021

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUGATTI ANGEL Last start winner CAS, 30/09/2021, R5, P 1P 7P 7P 4/1/2M. Knowles 522894 6/5135

 2 WILGUNYA LAD Last start winner CAS, 30/09/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2D. King 539200 3/2237

 3 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Last start winner CAS, 30/09/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2198

 4 GUIDA Last start placegetter CAS, 30/09/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1J. King 540437 4/3270

 5 KNOW ALL JAMIE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 30/09/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1D. King 539197 4/3243

 6 SUNTANNED Last start placegetter GRA, 03/10/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4J. Corrigan 538270 1/0198

 7 PAT'S ANGEL 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/09/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2D. Bates 528632 3/2186

 8 CLOVER RETURNS Last start placegetter CAS, 30/09/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3C. Supple 528153 2/1174

 9 GOT SOMETHING Last start placegetter CAS, 30/09/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4174

 10 WILD AMBITION 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 28/09/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6165

 11 GAME NIGHT Last start placegetter CAS, 30/09/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 4/3153

 12 YOGI RANGER Last start placegetter LIS, 31/08/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4J. Northfield 520483 6/0120

 13 SUNSET BLUE Last start placegetter CAS, 30/09/2021, R12, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4M. Beach 541673 1/0117

 14 TRACIES TREASURE Last start placegetter LIS, 21/09/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 5P 5/3C. Smith 507279 2/193

 15 BUTTERFLY KISSES 2 Weighted points score LIS, 21/09/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1D. Bates 528630 4/3201

 16 SLINGSHOT PETE Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1S. Staples 529369 8/4195

 17 BOKARM BILLY Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1B. Merillo 528239 4/3180

 18 OUT OF CASH Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4J. Northfield 539569 1/0156

 19 UNLAWFUL DESIRE Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R6, M 5M 6M 5P 5/1C. Graham 496365 8/7128

 20 KINGSBRAE WILMA Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1E. Patton 498389 8/7123

 21 PROFIT PLAN Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 7P 5/2C. Gardoll 498528 5/2123

 22 DAISY BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4E. Harris 537454 1/0118

 23 JACKIE'S CHOICE Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R12, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4L. Walker 539041 1/0114

 24 OUR SASSY NYRAH 2 Weighted points score LIS, 21/09/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 6P 5/3D. Bates 526992 2/1105

 25 SHY REACTION Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 507520 3/2102

 26 BOKARM NERO Weighted points score CAS, 23/09/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 1P 5/4A. Bunney 522897 1/094

 27 SON OF THIRTY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R12, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4M. Landrigan 540250 1/093

 28 AVIATION DEW Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R12, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4K. Lagos 528243 1/093

 29 PUNT ROAD Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1R. Arnold 494471 7/581
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 30 ROCKSTAR SOLO Weighted points score LIS, 28/09/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/066

 31 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score CAS, 23/09/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529900 2/166
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 1 WILGUNYA LAD Last start winner CAS, 30/09/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2D. King 539200 3/2237

 2 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Last start winner CAS, 30/09/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2198

 3 GUIDA Last start placegetter CAS, 30/09/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1J. King 540437 4/3270

 4 KNOW ALL JAMIE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 30/09/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1D. King 539197 4/3243

 5 SUNTANNED Last start placegetter GRA, 03/10/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4J. Corrigan 538270 1/0198

 6 PAT'S ANGEL 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/09/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2D. Bates 528632 3/2186

 7 CLOVER RETURNS Last start placegetter CAS, 30/09/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3C. Supple 528153 2/1174

 8 GOT SOMETHING Last start placegetter CAS, 30/09/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4174

 9 WILD AMBITION 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 28/09/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6165

 10 GAME NIGHT Last start placegetter CAS, 30/09/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 4/3153

 11 YOGI RANGER Last start placegetter LIS, 31/08/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4J. Northfield 520483 6/0120

 12 SUNSET BLUE Last start placegetter CAS, 30/09/2021, R12, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4M. Beach 541673 1/0117

 13 TRACIES TREASURE Last start placegetter LIS, 21/09/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 5P 5/3C. Smith 507279 2/193

 14 BUTTERFLY KISSES 2 Weighted points score LIS, 21/09/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1D. Bates 528630 4/3201

 15 SLINGSHOT PETE Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1S. Staples 529369 8/4195

 16 BOKARM BILLY Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1B. Merillo 528239 4/3180

 17 OUT OF CASH Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4J. Northfield 539569 1/0156

 18 UNLAWFUL DESIRE Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R6, M 5M 6M 5P 5/1C. Graham 496365 8/7128

 19 KINGSBRAE WILMA Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1E. Patton 498389 8/7123

 20 PROFIT PLAN Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 7P 5/2C. Gardoll 498528 5/2123

 21 DAISY BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4E. Harris 537454 1/0118

 22 JACKIE'S CHOICE Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R12, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4L. Walker 539041 1/0114

 23 OUR SASSY NYRAH 2 Weighted points score LIS, 21/09/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 6P 5/3D. Bates 526992 2/1105

 24 SHY REACTION Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 507520 3/2102

 25 BOKARM NERO Weighted points score CAS, 23/09/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 1P 5/4A. Bunney 522897 1/094

 26 AVIATION DEW Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R12, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4K. Lagos 528243 1/093

 27 SON OF THIRTY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R12, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4M. Landrigan 540250 1/093

 28 PUNT ROAD Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1R. Arnold 494471 7/581

 29 ROCKSTAR SOLO Weighted points score LIS, 28/09/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/066

 30 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score CAS, 23/09/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529900 2/166
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 1 ALLEGRO DIAMOND Last start winner CAS, 30/09/2021, R6, P 1P 5P 2P 1/2A. Monaghan 498594 16/15354

 2 RUBY'S LEGACY Last start placegetter CAS, 30/09/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 1P 1/2P. Supple 527216 10/9360

 3 BOKARM PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 09/09/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 3P 1/1B. Merillo 528241 9/8297

 4 KINGSBRAE TREVOR Last start placegetter LIS, 21/09/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 2/1/1G. Gardner 498524 10/9258

 5 BETTY KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter CAS, 30/09/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 3/1/2E. Patton 498396 11/8279

 6 LET'S HAVE FUN Weighted points score GRA, 03/10/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 2P 3/1/1D. Casey 526149 7/6231
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 1 RUMBLING RUBY Last start placegetter LIS, 28/09/2021, R2, P 3P 3P M/1J. Northfield 539568 0/0123

 2 BLAZING BONUS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 29/08/2021, R1, P

CAS, 12/08/2021, R1, P

7P 2P 3P M/1E. Harris 537453 0/088

 3 DOLLY'S WAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 14/09/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 3P M/1J. Northfield 539567 0/082

 4 INTEGRITY STAR First start M/1R. Andrews 547304 0/00

 5 OUTBREAK BINDI Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 30/09/2021, R1, P 5P M/1A. Newstead 534597 0/050

 6 STYLE COUNCIL Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 7P M/1A. Cameron 535196 0/038
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 1 GREB'S DRINKING Last start placegetter CAS, 30/09/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 4P 4/1/2R. Andrews 498392 35/31264

 2 SKINTIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 02/09/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 5P 4/1/1W. Gilbert 508193 13/7222

 3 BROMLEY Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 6P 4/1/1R. Andrews 527056 10/5183

 4 LEON KINGSBRAE Last start winner LIS, 28/09/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 542893 1/0151

 5 KNOW ALL JAMIE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 30/09/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1D. King 539197 4/3243

 6 PAT'S ANGEL 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/09/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2D. Bates 528632 3/2186

 7 DOMINATING Last start placegetter LIS, 28/09/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1M. Patterson 496835 7/6177

 8 WILD AMBITION 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 28/09/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6165

 9 JUDY BONUS Last start placegetter LIS, 28/09/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/0157

 10 HOOKS AND RIDE Last start placegetter LIS, 21/09/2021, R7, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4A. Newstead 534595 1/0147

 11 RED POLLARD Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 30/09/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1A. Monaghan 530717 9/6138

 12 SECRET ANGEL Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 30/09/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4B. Beach 539144 1/0102

 13 BUTTERFLY KISSES 1 Weighted points score LIS, 21/09/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1D. Bates 528630 4/3201

 14 SUPER TIE Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1A. Monaghan 508583 12/5153

 15 OUR BELLA NERA Weighted points score GRA, 03/10/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4R. Gardoll 540165 1/0138

 16 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 03/10/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 8P 5/3M. Northfield 532730 2/1129

 17 IRON PONY Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1S. Staples 507846 4/3129

 18 LIFE'S GOOD 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 8P 5/2J. Watts 538415 4/2117

 19 INFLUENTIAL Weighted points score LIS, 28/09/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 2P 5/1M. Patterson 530991 4/3108

 20 OUR SASSY NYRAH 1 Weighted points score LIS, 21/09/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 6P 5/3D. Bates 526992 2/1105

 21 KINGSBRAE CHERYL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R10, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 544997 1/0101

 22 SON OF THIRTY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R12, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4M. Landrigan 540250 1/093

 23 CASH MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4R. Cooke 543146 1/087

 24 LOUISIANA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/09/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3J. Northfield 531347 2/187

 25 BOKARM DONNA Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/069
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 1 LEON KINGSBRAE Last start winner LIS, 28/09/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 542893 1/0151

 2 KNOW ALL JAMIE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 30/09/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1D. King 539197 4/3243

 3 PAT'S ANGEL 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/09/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2D. Bates 528632 3/2186

 4 DOMINATING Last start placegetter LIS, 28/09/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1M. Patterson 496835 7/6177

 5 WILD AMBITION 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 28/09/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6165

 6 JUDY BONUS Last start placegetter LIS, 28/09/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/0157

 7 HOOKS AND RIDE Last start placegetter LIS, 21/09/2021, R7, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4A. Newstead 534595 1/0147

 8 RED POLLARD Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 30/09/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1A. Monaghan 530717 9/6138

 9 SECRET ANGEL Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 30/09/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4B. Beach 539144 1/0102

 10 BUTTERFLY KISSES 1 Weighted points score LIS, 21/09/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1D. Bates 528630 4/3201

 11 SUPER TIE Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1A. Monaghan 508583 12/5153

 12 OUR BELLA NERA Weighted points score GRA, 03/10/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4R. Gardoll 540165 1/0138

 13 IRON PONY Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1S. Staples 507846 4/3129

 14 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 03/10/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 8P 5/3M. Northfield 532730 2/1129

 15 LIFE'S GOOD 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 8P 5/2J. Watts 538415 4/2117

 16 INFLUENTIAL Weighted points score LIS, 28/09/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 2P 5/1M. Patterson 530991 4/3108

 17 OUR SASSY NYRAH 1 Weighted points score LIS, 21/09/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 6P 5/3D. Bates 526992 2/1105

 18 KINGSBRAE CHERYL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R10, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 544997 1/0101

 19 SON OF THIRTY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R12, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4M. Landrigan 540250 1/093

 20 LOUISIANA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/09/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3J. Northfield 531347 2/187

 21 CASH MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4R. Cooke 543146 1/087

 22 BOKARM DONNA Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/069
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 1 MIA MAGIC 1 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 03/10/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 6P 4/1/2M. Northfield 532726 9/3216

 2 SUMMER BREEZE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/2J. Watts 530164 10/5291

 3 KINGSBRAE KOTA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R11, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/2C. Northfield 528326 9/0246

 4 SKETCHY KIRKS Weighted points score CAS, 23/09/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/1W. Bowen 498240 6/5147

 5 DOUBLE HAPPINESS 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 30/09/2021, R8, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4M. Knowles 526972 8/0234

 6 LOUISIANA 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 30/09/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4J. Northfield 531347 2/087

 7 CHANTELLE SMELLS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 30/09/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 2/066

 8 NANGAR CANDY Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4A. Rayner 540568 4/0252

 9 MADISON'S KEYS Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 6P 5/2A. Monaghan 532611 3/2153

 10 CHERRY CHUNKER Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 3P 5/4J. Northfield 531348 5/0150

 11 BACK CREEK BANJO 1 Weighted points score GRA, 03/10/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4M. Northfield 532730 2/0129

 12 ALOHA RUMBLE Weighted points score GRA, 03/10/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 530588 3/0123

 13 LIFE'S GOOD 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 8P 5/4J. Watts 538415 4/0117

 14 KINGSBRAE CHERYL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R10, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 544997 1/0101

 15 SLIPPERY SAL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 03/10/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 529964 1/096

 16 OLAF'S ADVENTURE Weighted points score GRA, 03/10/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 526250 3/081
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 1 DIXIE KATH Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/4J. Corrigan 539586 2/0222

 2 LIAR FOR HIRE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/4C. Northfield 542272 2/0207

 3 IMPERIAL CLUB Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 2P 5/4C. Supple 529988 2/0207

 4 PHANTOM CRUISE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5P 5/2M. Ross 500844 3/2195

 5 THUNDER CUT Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 1P 5/2A. Monaghan 534557 4/2192

 6 AMAZON QUEEN Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/4T. Barton 536986 3/0183

 7 BOBBY RISSOLE Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/2G. Smith 538289 3/2168

 8 REDBACK ALFIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 7P 5/3G. Smith 538284 3/1156

 9 MAGIC SPRY Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/2J. Antonelli 529624 3/2147

 10 BOKARM BELLA Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5P 5/4J. Hewett 508686 3/0114
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 1 DOUBLE HAPPINESS 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 30/09/2021, R8, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4M. Knowles 526972 8/0234

 2 LOUISIANA 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 30/09/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4J. Northfield 531347 2/087

 3 CHANTELLE SMELLS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 30/09/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 2/066

 4 NANGAR CANDY Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4A. Rayner 540568 4/0252

 5 MADISON'S KEYS Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 6P 5/2A. Monaghan 532611 3/2153

 6 CHERRY CHUNKER Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 3P 5/4J. Northfield 531348 5/0150

 7 BACK CREEK BANJO 1 Weighted points score GRA, 03/10/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4M. Northfield 532730 2/0129

 8 ALOHA RUMBLE Weighted points score GRA, 03/10/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 530588 3/0123

 9 LIFE'S GOOD 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 8P 5/4J. Watts 538415 4/0117

 10 KINGSBRAE CHERYL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R10, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 544997 1/0101

 11 SLIPPERY SAL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 03/10/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 529964 1/096

 12 OLAF'S ADVENTURE Weighted points score GRA, 03/10/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 526250 3/081
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 1 PHANTOM BONNIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 1P 1/1M. Ross 507483 23/17369
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 1 KINGSBRAE KOTA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R11, P 5P 1P 4P 2/1/1C. Northfield 528326 9/8246
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 1 DOUBLE HAPPINESS 2 Last start winner CAS, 30/09/2021, R8, P 1P 6P 2P 3/1/2M. Knowles 526972 8/7234

 2 MIA MAGIC 2 Last start winner GRA, 03/10/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 6P 3/1/2M. Northfield 532726 9/5216

 3 SUMMER BREEZE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 30/09/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 4P 3/1/2J. Watts 530164 10/4291
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 1 FAN COOL UNIT Last start placegetter CAS, 30/09/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 4P M/1A. Bradley 530523 0/0134

 2 LITTLE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 8P M/1E. Harris 537456 0/062

 3 MY NAME'S PATTIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 4P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/058

 4 JUST ASK JAMIE Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R1, P 7P 4P M/1J. Northfield 539570 0/048

14 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  5 October 2021 - 07:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 October 2021

P 2 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHANTOM BONNIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 1P 2/1/2M. Ross 507483 23/5369

15 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  5 October 2021 - 07:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 October 2021

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STREET CRY 2 Last start winner LIS, 28/09/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 3P 3/1/2M. Lalicz 530589 10/7297

16 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  5 October 2021 - 07:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 October 2021

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY NAME'S PATTIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 4P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/058

17 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  5 October 2021 - 07:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 October 2021

P 4 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STREET CRY 1 Last start Provincial winner LIS, 28/09/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2M. Lalicz 530589 10/1297

18 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  5 October 2021 - 07:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 October 2021

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLIPPERY SAL 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 03/10/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 529964 1/096

19 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  5 October 2021 - 07:07 AM WST


